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Milchrohrverschraubung - DIN 11851 - Wals Kegelstutzen - DN10 -

https://www.nexaparts.de/milchrohrverschraubung-din-11851-wals-kegelstutzen-dn10-edelstahl-304

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Type 2

Format
Nennweite
Abmessung A
Arbeitsdruck
Bunddurchmesser
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension D
Dimension E
Farbe

Gewinde
Material

Modell

Rauheit Material
Seite A - mal}
Seite B - mal}

Technisches Material

Verbindung

46417
6096032939993
NexaParts

Milch Verschraubungen DIN 11851
Walspuntstuk

DIN

DN10

17mm

40

22,5mm

12mm

6mm

12,2mm

22,5mm

Zilver

12,2mm

RVS 304
Puntstukken

<0.8 pm

DN10 DIN 11851 Puntstuk
Wals

RVS 304 (1.4301)
Puntstuk x Wals
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